## P16000050601

(Requestor's Name)					
(Add	iress)				
(Add	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





800286645658

06/10/16--01003--001 \*\*157.50



JUN 0 9 2016 T SCHROEDER

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJ	ECT:	Quality 1 ConstPa	cotion Inc	
		(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclo	sed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
- '	SVC 00 String tre	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Cop  ADDITIONAL CE	D \$87.50 Filing Fee, Centified Copy & Certificate of States PY REQUIRED
	FROM:	Michael B Name 216 E. Ba	(Printed or typed)	
		Penama City	Address  Flooid  State & Zip	
		Soare 8100	elephone number  O Vahoo  d for futbre annual report is	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
216 E Baldwin Rd		
Danama City Horrida		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is	Constration	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
	LANGE CANAL	₩.
		. ع <b>ل</b> و
X-1/		- H
ARTICLE IV SHARI S	(1) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	₹.
The number of shares of week is:	1 ORDA	PH 4: 2:
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN		₩ 2
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR  Name and Title:	Name and Title:	<b>↓</b> : 2 <b>**</b>
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  Name and Title: M. J. S.		r: 2 <b>3</b>
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  Name and Title: M. G. 4.  Address 216 E Sald	Name and Title:	4: 2:
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title: M. Gael V. S  Address 216 E Sald  Tanama Cit.  Tanama Cit.	Name and Title:	•••
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  Address  Address  Address  AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  Address  AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  Address  AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address	Name and Title:  Name and Title:	•••
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  Danaga Cit  32405  Name and Title:	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Address:	•••
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  EO Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Address	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Address:	
The number of shares of week is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIN  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Address  Address	Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	,
ADTICLE VI DECISTEDEN ACENT		
<i>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</i> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Midfael B	Source	,
Address: DIGE Be	Duran Ro	
Panama Cit	y Pl	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		ZHARW -
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Michael 13	Soave	
Address: 216 E Bar Panama Cit	Durin Ro	L: 2
f anaby Cit		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of fiting:	6/9/16 (OPTIONAL)	, V ¢
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be days after the filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business	s days prior or 90 business
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, at of State's records.	this date will not be listed as
	ept service of process for the above stated corpora te appointment as registered agent and agree to ac	
Required Signature/R	Panistavid Agant	6/9/10
	•	, in the second
	cts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fa s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.152	
Required Signature/Incorporator		Date Date